Su
bje
ct
 to
 ch
an
ge
 w

14
14
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS2 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
As a standard, the divider system is mounted on each
crossbar – for stay mounting on every 2nd chain link (HS).
As a standard, dividers and the complete divider system
(dividers with height separations) can be moved in the
cross section (version A).
For applications with lateral acceleration and rotated by
90°, the dividers can be attached by simply clipping on
a socket (available as an accessory).
The socket additionally serves as a spacer between the
dividers and is available in 1 mm sections between
3 – 50 mm as well as 16.5 and 21.5 mm (version B).
27 19
35
12 12
11
11
12
42
27 35
19
19
19
42
12
12
26
12 12
Bi = BSt
Bi = BSt
Please note that the real dimensions may deviate slightly from the
values indicated here.
4
27 19 12
12
11
11
12
42
58
27 35
19
19
42
12 12
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR4 VR5VR23 VR415
ax ac ac – 2aT aT414
Bi = BSt

If using divider systems with height separation (TS1, TS3) please also state the positions [e.g. VD23] viewed from
the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
Divider version A End divider
End divider
* For End divider
KR
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR4 VR5 VR43 VR145
27.75 19.25 10.7510.75 10.75
14.5
14.5
19.2527.75 36.25 44.75
44.7536.25
4
1
2
5
3
ax acaT aT
58
412
2.5
10.75 19.25
23
10.75
Bi = BSt
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT
min
A 6 / 2* 14 10 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
14 16 19 23 24 28 29 32 33 34 38 39 43 44 48 49 54
10 12 15 19 20 24 25 28 29 30 34 35 39 40 44 45 50
58 59 64 68 69 74 78 79 80 84 88 89 94 96 99 112
54 55 60 64 65 70 74 75 76 80 84 85 90 92 95 108
725
Su

complete divider system is movable in the
cross section.
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
LS/LSX1050 RV �  |   Inner Distribution   |   TS3
More product information online
Configure your cable carrier here:
online-engineer.de
Assembly instructions etc.:
Additional info via your smartphone or
check online at
tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/
downloads
58
27 20 13 6
6
34 41 48
10
27 13
10
1041 483427 20 13 13 13
KR
ax acaT aT8
4
2
6
1
5
3
74
ax
4
When using plastic partitions with ax > 112 mm, we recommend an additional center sup-
port with a twin divider (ST = 4 mm). Twin dividers are also suitable for retrofitting in the
partition system.
Please state the designation of the divider system (TS0, TS1 …), version and number of dividers per cross section
[nT]. In addition, please also enter the chambers [K] from left to right, as well as the assembly distances [aT/ax] (as
seen from the driver).
If using divider systems with height separation (TS1, TS3) please also state the positions [e.g. VD23] viewed from
the left carrier belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR4 VR5 VR6 VR7 VR15 VR145
Bi = BSt
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
729
Su

and fixed point. See from
p. 924.
Order example
End connectors – steel
End connectors made of steel. The connection variants on the fixed point and on the driver can be combined and, if
required, changed afterwards.
LS/LSX1050 �  |   End Connectors   |   Steel Connectors
Connection type
Connection type
 Assembly options
Fixed point
Driverl1 = 117
Lk
80
4.5
l1 = 117
Lk
80
4.5
8.4 8.4
B k
 –
52
B k
 –
52
8 8
42 42
B k
 +
24
B k
 +
32
B k
 +
68
B k
 +
76
117 117
94 94
53 53
20.5 20.5
Connection
surface inside
Connection
surface outside
Ar
t.
no
. 3
93
4
C-
ra
il
Ar
t.
no
. 3
93
4
C-
ra
il
driver
fixed point
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
Connection point
F	 –	 fixed point